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6o CONTROL FEDERATIVO
Palma de Mallorca, 21/6/2025

Prueba 33 Masc., 400m Libre Alevin y anteriores Masculino
21/06/2025 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo FINA

1. TORRES VEGA Pau 10 C.N. Eivissa 4:28.35 551
50m: 30.79 30.79 150m: 1:38.90 34.53 250m: 2:47.32 33.56 350m: 3:55.59 33.38

100m: 1:04.37 33.58 200m: 2:13.76 34.86 300m: 3:22.21 34.89 400m: 4:28.35 32.76

2. SUÑER MANZANO Gabriel 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 4:32.02 529
50m: 30.49 30.49 150m: 1:37.90 34.17 250m: 2:48.09 35.27 350m: 3:58.04 34.95

100m: 1:03.73 33.24 200m: 2:12.82 34.92 300m: 3:23.09 35.00 400m: 4:32.02 33.98

3. BERMIN MORAIS Marc 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 4:33.53 520
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:39.21 34.55 250m: 2:49.16 35.18 350m: 3:59.62 35.20

100m: 1:04.66 33.68 200m: 2:13.98 34.77 300m: 3:24.42 35.26 400m: 4:33.53 33.91

4. DEL PO VICA Tiago 10 C.N. Felanitx 4:41.12 479
50m: 30.93 30.93 150m: 1:42.14 36.14 250m: 2:54.90 35.93 350m: 4:06.93 35.30

100m: 1:06.00 35.07 200m: 2:18.97 36.83 300m: 3:31.63 36.73 400m: 4:41.12 34.19

5. NAVARRO ROMERO Ivan 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 4:44.17 464
50m: 33.57 33.57 150m: 1:45.46 36.16 250m: 2:58.07 36.31 350m: 4:09.49 35.67

100m: 1:09.30 35.73 200m: 2:21.76 36.30 300m: 3:33.82 35.75 400m: 4:44.17 34.68

6. PAPADOPOULOS Symeon-Asimakis 10 C.N. Calvia 4:45.69 457
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:41.85 35.83 250m: 2:55.33 36.57 350m: 4:09.78 37.06

100m: 1:06.02 34.64 200m: 2:18.76 36.91 300m: 3:32.72 37.39 400m: 4:45.69 35.91

7. LE-SENNE BUJOSA Pedro 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 4:45.89 456
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:45.84 36.68 250m: 2:58.90 36.55 350m: 4:11.61 36.19

100m: 1:09.16 35.99 200m: 2:22.35 36.51 300m: 3:35.42 36.52 400m: 4:45.89 34.28

8. CANYELLES FERRAGUT Pau 03 C.N. Inca 4:46.02 455
50m: 34.12 34.12 150m: 1:48.32 37.28 250m: 3:00.85 36.31 350m: 4:12.48 35.73

100m: 1:11.04 36.92 200m: 2:24.54 36.22 300m: 3:36.75 35.90 400m: 4:46.02 33.54

9. RAINERI SANCHEZ Tiago 08 C.N. Inca 4:54.85 415
50m: 31.35 31.35 150m: 1:42.85 36.79 250m: 2:59.29 38.60 350m: 4:16.91 38.66

100m: 1:06.06 34.71 200m: 2:20.69 37.84 300m: 3:38.25 38.96 400m: 4:54.85 37.94

10. LLORENS SURIGUEZ Bruno 11 C.N. Eivissa 5:05.64 373
50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 1:51.12 39.77 250m: 3:09.51 38.74 350m: 4:28.34 39.22

100m: 1:11.35 38.23 200m: 2:30.77 39.65 300m: 3:49.12 39.61 400m: 5:05.64 37.30

11. PONS TORRECABOTA Rafael 13 C.N. La Salle-Palma 5:07.00 368
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 1:52.95 39.25 250m: 3:11.13 38.52 350m: 4:29.17 38.67

100m: 1:13.70 39.06 200m: 2:32.61 39.66 300m: 3:50.50 39.37 400m: 5:07.00 37.83

12. CARRIO LLABRES Arnau 13 Rafa Nadal Center Tennis Club 5:07.81 365
50m: 34.47 34.47 150m: 1:53.98 40.01 250m: 3:14.68 39.57 350m: 4:34.15 38.69

100m: 1:13.97 39.50 200m: 2:35.11 41.13 300m: 3:55.46 40.78 400m: 5:07.81 33.66

13. MEDINA GARCIA Pau 06 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 5:08.32 363
50m: 33.26 33.26 150m: 1:50.54 39.55 250m: 3:10.47 40.10 350m: 4:30.96 40.36

100m: 1:10.99 37.73 200m: 2:30.37 39.83 300m: 3:50.60 40.13 400m: 5:08.32 37.36


